A.W.T. World Trade, Inc.
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
©2005 A.W.T. World Trade, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications are subject to change without notice. #LIT-208 1/05
Moving Ahead

Options & Accessories
• Inteli-Guard™ Option synchronizes power
settings between the Automatic Screen Printing
Press and Accu-Cure UV Dryer. The press
powers down automatically when idle
• Heat reduction quartz polished glass for 24"
single lamp UV system
• Additional open conveyor per foot - 24" wide
• Electrical upgrade to 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
• Spare parts package
• Dope UV curing system upgrade
• Electrical conversion to 50 Hz
CATALOG NO.           CURING WIDTH                  CONVEYOR LENGTH                             ELECTRICAL                           AMPS
* Both the single and double-lamp models can be retrofitted onto your existing dryer - any brand.
Custom sizes and models with recessed conveyor are available - call for details.
ACS-24 24" (61 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 70 A
ACS-12 12" (30 cm) 5' (152 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 70 A
ACS-36 36" (91 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 80 A
ACS-48 48" (122 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 90 A
ACS-60 60" (152 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
ACDS-24 24" (61 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 40 A
ACDS-12 12" (30 cm) 7' (178 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 40 A
ACDS-36 36" (91 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 50 A
ACDS-48 48" (122 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 48 A
ACDS-60 60" (152 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
ACCU-CURE™ ULTRAVIOLET CURING UNIT
Consistent Quality - Built to last
3-Dimensional parts are transported efficiently on specially-designed,
recessed conveyor belts.
Flat substrates and rigid panels are transported efficiently on a strong
Fiberlon™ conveyor belt. Belt is heat resistant up to 500 F.
ACS-72 72" (183 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
ACS-100 100" (254 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
ACS-80 80" (203 cm) 10' (305 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
Specifications (Standard Conveyor Models)*
A.W.T. World Trade, Inc.
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
ACDS-72 72" (183 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
ACDS-100 100" (254 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
ACDS-80 80" (203 cm) 15' (457 cm) 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 110 A
Advanced reflector design vents ozone to outside exhaust system. Accu-Beam™ focused UV reflector - easy to clean
Cooling unit
housing
Cooling unit

Retrofit Your Existing Dryer with an A.W.T. UV Curing Head
To retrofit your existing dryer with A.W.T.’s UV Curing
Head, simply order one of the units from the chart at the
right. Note: Units do not include vacuum hold-down or
exhaust system.
CATALOG NO. LAMP SYSTEM CURING WIDTH
AC-24 Single 24" (61 cm)
AC-12 Single 12" (30 cm)
AC-36 Single 36" (91 cm)
AC-48 Single 48" (122 cm)
AC-60 Single 60" (152 cm)
AC-72 Single 72" (183 cm)
AC-100 Single 100" (254 cm)
AC-80 Single 80" (203 cm)
Specifications (Single & Douple Lamp Systems)
ACD-24 Double 24" (61 cm)
ACD-12 Double 12" (30 cm)
ACD-36 Double 36" (91 cm)
ACD-48 Double 48" (122 cm)
ACD-60 Double 60" (152 cm)
ACD-72 Double 72" (183 cm)
ACD-100 Double 100" (254 cm)
ACD-80 Double 80" (203 cm)
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS & MANUFACTURING FACILITY
A.W.T. World Trade, Inc.
4321 N. Knox Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60641 USA